
Petrarca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Carrai Roberto (06/2706) 3 9 3 5 3 9 3 5 3 6 3 8

Corallo Claudio (06/2822) 3 5 3 5 3 7 3 5 3 4 3 9

Cagabhion Bonifacio (06/1923) 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 7 3 6 3 8

Lai  Stefano (06/2799) 0 0 3 4 3 7 2 5 2 4 3 6

Galassi Massimo (06/2614) 3 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Scarabelli Ettore (06/3454) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carrai Roberto 06/2706 18 42 2,33

Corallo Claudio 06/2822 18 35 1,94

Cagabhion Bonifacio 06/1923 12 30 2,50

Lai  Stefano 06/2799 13 26 2,00

Galassi Massimo 06/2614 7 10 1,43

Scarabelli Ettore 06/3454 1 1 1,00

Quelli Di Borgo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giaconi Claudio (06/3302) 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 8 3 4 3 9

Muzzi Massimiliano  (06/3313) 3 7 3 4 3 8 3 4 3 4 3 7

Shehai Itze (06/3314) 3 7 3 2 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 6

Marzocchi Gabriele (06/3301) 0 0 3 4 3 9 3 5 3 3 3 5

Menga Elia (06/3821) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaconi Claudio 06/3302 18 42 2,33

Muzzi Massimiliano 06/3313 18 34 1,89

Shehai Itze 06/3314 18 31 1,72

Marzocchi Gabriele 06/3301 15 26 1,73

Menga Elia 06/3821 3 5 1,67

Oliver Queen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 3 1 3 5 3 0 3 3 3 6 3 3

Franceschi Andrea (06/1843) 3 5 3 2 3 2 2 5 3 3 0 0

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 5 0 0 3 2

Luschi Emiliano (06/2485) 3 1 3 4 3 0 3 0 3 3 3 0

Del Gamba Giacomo (06/1739) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0

Cioni Silvia (06/2519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 18 18 1,00

Franceschi Andrea 06/1843 14 17 1,21

Luschi Diego 06/1836 15 15 1,00

Luschi Emiliano 06/2485 18 8 0,44

Del Gamba Giacomo 06/1739 4 2 0,50

Cioni Silvia 06/2519 3 0 0,00

Trilogy Black Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mangiavacchi  Rossano  (06/2662) 2 3 3 4 2 1 3 5 3 7 3 6

Calvani Ilario (06/2817) 1 3 3 8 0 0 3 5 2 5 3 3

Gassani Matteo (06/3129) 2 1 3 5 3 0 3 3 3 4 3 0

Gassani Tiziano (06/3128) 2 5 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campochiari Josimar (06/3813) 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 2 3 0

Norfini Daniele (06/3815) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertini Matteo (06/3814) 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

Ghezzani Simone (06/3132) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 3 0 0

Garzelli Francesco (06/3477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mangiavacchi  Rossano 06/2662 16 26 1,62

Calvani Ilario 06/2817 12 24 2,00

Gassani Matteo 06/3129 17 13 0,76

Gassani Tiziano 06/3128 8 11 1,38

Campochiari Josimar 06/3813 7 7 1,00

Norfini Daniele 06/3815 3 3 1,00

Bertini Matteo 06/3814 4 3 0,75

Ghezzani Simone 06/3132 5 3 0,60

Garzelli Francesco 06/3477 0 0 0,00


